

KG-100





PRO AUDIO WIRED GAMING HEADSET

Purpose-built to hold up to the rigors of gaming, the Klipsch KG-100 uses a custom tuned driver for the idea in-game acoustics. Equipped with a standard 3.5mm headphone connector, the KG-100 is universally compatible and comfortable for long-term use.

WORKS WITH EVERYTHING

Designed for compatibility with the latest-gen consoles, KG-100 supports PS4, PC, Mac, Android, and Apple products right from the box. Xbox One requires the Xbox One Stereo Headset Adapter.

PLAY LONGER WITH LESS FATIGUE

Built with athletic mesh earpads, the KG-100 combines acoustic isolation with breathability. Play longer without your ears overheating.

PRECISION-FLEX BOOM MIC



SPECIFICATIONS

| DESIGN | Over-Ear Gaming Headset |
|--------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| DRIVE COMPONENTS | 40mm custom-tuned drivers |
| COMPATIBILITY | Playstation 4, Xbox One*, PC, Mac, iPhone, iPad, iPod, Android devices, Windows devices |
| FEATURES | Wide field stereo imaging, digital amplifier, athletic mesh ear pads, four selectable EQ presets, independent game and chat volume, precision-flex boom mic, ear cup-mounted controls |
| FREQUENCY RESPONSE | 16Hz - 23kHz |
| IMPEDANCE | 32 Ohms |
| SENSITIVITY | 110 dB |
| ACCESSORIES | Microphone 3.5mm Headset to PC Adapter |

*Compatible with Xbox One via 3rd Party Adapater (not included)



KEEPERS OF THE SOUND

3502 Woodview Trace Indianapolis, IN 46268 | klipsch.com

All specifications are subject to change without notice. @2015, Klipsch Group, Inc. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch and Keepers of the Sound are trademarks of Klipsch Group, Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Xbox One is a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries, PS4 is a registered trademark of Sony Computer Entertainment. Inc. Mac, iPad, iPhone, and iPod are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.